
Day Date Amarillo Lubbock
Friday 2/7/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 2/14/25 None Open
Friday 2/21/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 2/28/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 3/7/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 3/14/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 3/21/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 3/28/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 4/4/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 4/11/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 4/18/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 4/25/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 5/2/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 5/9/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 5/16/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 5/23/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 5/30/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 6/6/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 6/13/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 6/20/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 6/27/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 7/4/25 None None
Friday 7/11/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 7/18/25 Jameson Ester Open
Friday 7/25/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 8/1/25 Dave Burris JP Avila
Friday 8/8/25 Paul Salazar Open
Friday 8/15/25 Bill Bray Open
Friday 8/22/25 Chris Downs Open
Friday 8/29/25 Chris Downs Open


